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PaHr nucra npmjaBrbeme 3a YNMUC Ha OOKTOPCKE akaqeMCKE CTy,D,Vlje

Mpe3ume

MapuHkosrh
Maockorrbeuh
TTaknyesuh
YKusanosuh
Cunmosuh
Apcuh

-CTyaujcku nporpam MpahesuHapcTRO-

Viste

eroko
JacmuHa
JoBaHa
Munow
AnekcaHgpa
OparaH

Pooutern

lopaH
Anekcangap
Oparax
Munomup
Dparax
3narxo

Boposu

Ono [OC Bowyc Magnyo

9.69 10.00 0.0 rpahesuHCKU
9.34 977 1.5 rpafjeBuHc
8.75 7.12 0.0 rpafjeBuHckN
8.05 4.03 7.0 rpafheBuHCKNY
8.564 1,80 0.0 rpaheBuHcKH”
8.60 0.0 rpaheBuHcKH

0.00

YKynHo

106.92
103.96
894.66
. 87.99
87.32
86.00
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